2026 Asian Rowing Cup | Juries

President of Jury
SIU

Juries

HON

LEUNG

WONG

ZAINAL AZIS
RULIANINGTYAS
YAMAZAKI

HAN

NAM

RYU

MAUNG
CHAIRAT
POCHANASOMBURANA

Spares
KHAN

Chungju, Korea

April 24 - 26, 2026

Kin Wah

Siu Na

Ying Kit

Kar Man Carmen
Machdalena

Eva

Kanako
Sanghoon

Sang Ran
Damjoo

Chan Myae

Phongphanphanee

Angela

Imtiaz Ahmad

HKG

HKG
HKG
HKG
INA

INA

JPN

KOR
KOR
KOR
MYA
THA
THA

PAK

1228

1892
1838
1780
1293
1294
1782
1898
1683
1864
1656
1775
1818

1195



2026 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships Juries

President of Jury
LERIN

Juries
CHEUNG
olzuml
HWANG

SOE
BOOTSATHIEN

Spares
MAUNG
POCHANASOMBURANA

Ninh Binh, Vietham
May 28 — 30, 2026

Jercyl

Kwok Keung
Kazuhisa
Seonyoung
Nay Thu
Wimonrad

Chan Myae
Praparnpongs

PHI

HKG
JPN

KOR
MYA
THA

MYA
THA

1493

1626
1231
1870
1707
1872

1656(2)
1558(1)



2026 Asian Rowing Beach Sprint Championships Juries

President of Jury
WONGSRIRATANAKUL

Juries
LIANG
LEUNG
NIKVAR
HAN
WELIKALA
MAO

Spares
GAO
CHAIRAT

Pattaya, Thailand
June 4 -7, 2026

Jirawat

Bing

Ying Kit
Asma
Kyunghwan
Lasantha
Ying Hai

Guangwei
Phongphanphanee

THA

CHN
HKG
IRI
KOR
SRI
TPE

CHN
THA

1819

1503
1838
1653
1632
1700
1578

1860(2)
1775(1)



2026 Asian Rowing Under 19 Championships Juries
Maharashtra, India
December 4 - 6, 2026

President of Jury

KHOSRAVANIAN Maryam IRI 1668
Juries

Yl Zhang CHN 1862
CHENG Wai Lun HKG 1731
HON Siu Na HKG 1892
NG Wing Ning Victor HKG 1441
SIU Kin Wah HKG 1228
SUYONO Edy INA 1297
JOGAMINE Tetsuya JPN 1839
YOON Wonil KOR 1865
KHAING Mon Mon MYA 1655
SOE Nay Thu MYA 1707
KHAN Imtiaz Ahmad PAK 1195
BOOTSATHIEN Wimonrad THA 1872
RACHNAVY Pornthep THA 1660

Spares



