

**2026 Asian Rowing Cup I Juries**  
**Chungju, Korea**  
**April 24 – 26, 2026**

**President of Jury**

SIU	Kin Wah	HKG	1228
-----	---------	-----	------

**Juries**

HON	Siu Na	HKG	1892
LEUNG	Ying Kit	HKG	1838
WONG	Kar Man Carmen	HKG	1780
ZAINAL AZIS	Machdalena	INA	1293
RULIANINGTYAS	Eva	INA	1294
YAMAZAKI	Kanako	JPN	1782
HAN	Sanghoon	KOR	1898
NAM	Sang Ran	KOR	1683
RYU	Damjoo	KOR	1864
MAUNG	Chan Myae	MYA	1656
CHAIRAT	Phongphanphanee	THA	1775
POCHANASOMBURANA	Angela	THA	1818

**Spares**

KHAN	Imtiaz Ahmad	PAK	1195
------	--------------	-----	------

**2026 Asian Rowing Indoor Championships Juries**  
**Ninh Binh, Vietnam**  
**May 28 – 30, 2026**

**President of Jury**

LERIN	Jercyl	PHI	1493
-------	--------	-----	------

**Juries**

CHEUNG	Kwok Keung	HKG	1626
--------	------------	-----	------

OIZUMI	Kazuhisa	JPN	1231
--------	----------	-----	------

HWANG	Seonyoung	KOR	1870
-------	-----------	-----	------

SOE	Nay Thu	MYA	1707
-----	---------	-----	------

BOOTSATHIEN	Wimonrad	THA	1872
-------------	----------	-----	------

**Spares**

MAUNG	Chan Myae	MYA	1656(2)
-------	-----------	-----	---------

POCHANASOMBURANA	Praparnpongs	THA	1558(1)
------------------	--------------	-----	---------

**2026 Asian Rowing Beach Sprint Championships Juries**  
**Pattaya, Thailand**  
**June 4 – 7, 2026**

**President of Jury**

WONGSRIRATANAKUL	Jirawat	THA	1819
------------------	---------	-----	------

**Juries**

LIANG	Bing	CHN	1503
-------	------	-----	------

LEUNG	Ying Kit	HKG	1838
-------	----------	-----	------

NIKVAR	Asma	IRI	1653
--------	------	-----	------

HAN	Kyunghwan	KOR	1632
-----	-----------	-----	------

WELIKALA	Lasantha	SRI	1700
----------	----------	-----	------

MAO	Ying Hai	TPE	1578
-----	----------	-----	------

**Spares**

GAO	Guangwei	CHN	1860(2)
-----	----------	-----	---------

CHAIRAT	Phongphanphanee	THA	1775(1)
---------	-----------------	-----	---------

**2026 Asian Rowing Under 19 Championships Juries**  
**Maharashtra, India**  
**December 4 – 6, 2026**

**President of Jury**

KHOSRAVANIAN	Maryam	IRI	1668
--------------	--------	-----	------

**Juries**

YI	Zhang	CHN	1862
CHENG	Wai Lun	HKG	1731
HON	Siu Na	HKG	1892
NG	Wing Ning Victor	HKG	1441
SIU	Kin Wah	HKG	1228
SUYONO	Edy	INA	1297
JOGAMINE	Tetsuya	JPN	1839
YOON	Wonil	KOR	1865
KHAING	Mon Mon	MYA	1655
SOE	Nay Thu	MYA	1707
KHAN	Imtiaz Ahmad	PAK	1195
BOOTSATHIEN	Wimonrad	THA	1872
RACHNAVY	Pornthep	THA	1660

**Spares**